:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9971682

Sep 16, 2024 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 311,615 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1444195 - 0.018981246 ETH®
43.80 USD

2 1444196 - 0.019047237 ETH®
43.95 USD

3 1444197 - 0.019010372 ETH®
43.87 USD

4 1444198 - 0.018998031 ETH®
43.84 USD

S 1444199 - 0.019055878 ETH®&®
43.97 USD

6 1444200 - 0.018989664 ETH®
43.82 USD

7 1444201 - 0.019100095 ETH®
44.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9971682
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/311615
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444195
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444196
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444197
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444198
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444199
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444200
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444201

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1444202

1444203

1444204

1444205

1444206

1444207

1444208

1444209

1444210

Validator Id

282749

Amount

0.064898523
149.77 USD

0.019020896
43.89 USD

0.018982107
43.80 USD

0.019070574
44.01 USD

0.019012196
43.87 USD

0.019014661
43.88 USD

0.019034185
43.92 USD

0.019082028
44.03 USD

0.019003988
43.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.046039067

106.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444202
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444203
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444204
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444205
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444206
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444207
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444208
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444209
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1444210
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/282749

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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